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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONS

D - Detailed Audit List

S - Condensed Audit List


1 - Fund (Page Break by Fund)

2 - Department (Totals by Dept)

3 - Vendor Number

4 - Vendor Name


Aitkin County 2I
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General Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

1

953.42  38410

General Fund953.42
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 3 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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State

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

9

2,774,447.51  28410

State2,774,447.51
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

9 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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Taxes & Penalties

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

13

9,155.00  68410

Taxes & Penalties9,155.00

Page 4
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

13 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 6 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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Parks

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

21

560.00  48410

Parks560.00

2,785,115.93
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

21 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 4 Transactions

Final Total: 4 Vendors 15 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 953.42 General Fund 1

 2,774,447.51 State 9

 9,155.00 Taxes & Penalties 13

 560.00 Parks 21

 2,785,115.93

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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